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RUC

20100188628
10296262361
10296262361
20601094127

20601094127

20601094127

20100211034
10441981355
10444557911
10456754606
10410724028
10297214352
10453795522
10296818688
10716615362
10296371357
10297224161
10471767455
10455257102
20100188628
20100188628
20467534026
20467534026
10293820746

Ordenes de Servicio

Razon Social

SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S A
CHAVEZ GONZALES ANTONIO ESTEBAN
CHAVEZ GONZALES ANTONIO ESTEBAN

CENTRO DE INSPECCIONES TECNICAS VEHICULARES VIRGEN
DE CHAPI E.I.LR.L. - C.I.T.V. VIRGEN DE CHAPI EIRL

CENTRO DE INSPECCIONES TECNICAS VEHICULARES VIRGEN
DE CHAPI E.I.LR.L. - C.I.T.V. VIRGEN DE CHAPI EIRL

CENTRO DE INSPECCIONES TECNICAS VEHICULARES VIRGEN
DE CHAPI E.ILR.L. - C.I.T.V. VIRGEN DE CHAPI EIRL

SEDAPAR S.A.

ALBAN SALAZAR RICHARD

SALAS VELARDE FATIMA DEL CARMEN
FLORES MEDINA PAOLA DALILA

MUNOZ CARDENAS ROBERTO CARLOS
GOMEZ CHOQUEHUAITA JESSICA SILVIA
FUENTES CORAHUA ROCIO NATHALY
ZEBALLOS POSTIGO LUIS CARLOS
VALENCIA ALEJO MARGARETH MARIE

DIAZ TICONA DE LAZARTE MARIA DEL PILAR
VILLAVICENCIO ROLANDO ANGELO CHRISTIAN
PAREJA MENDOZA OMAR ENRIQUE

CARPIO RUELAS GAIL ERNESTO

SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S A
SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S A
AMERICA MOVIL PERU SAC

AMERICA MOVIL PERU SAC

ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO

Monto
188.60
1120.00
1120.00
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895.00

1065.00
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1988.50
2935.90
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1314.91
40.00
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19SS-45
19SS-47
19SS-47
19SS-44
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19SS-48
19SS-59
19SS-52
19SS-51
19SS-58
19SS-49
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19SS-54
19SS-63
19SS-65
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190S-65

190S-69
190S-71

190S-73
190S-72
190S-75

15/03/2019

15/03/2019
15/03/2019

18/03/2019
18/03/2019
19/03/2019

20100210909

10293820746
20601094127

10704629881
20100188628
10292011747

Ordenes de Servicio

LA POSITIVA SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS S.AA. - LA POSITIVA
SEGUROS

ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO

CENTRO DE INSPECCIONES TECNICAS VEHICULARES VIRGEN
DE CHAPI E.I.LR.L. - C.I.T.V. VIRGEN DE CHAPI EIRL

GONZALES IPARRAGUIRRE OSCAR JAIRZINHO
SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S A
ANGULO SUAREZ JAVIER ANTONIO MANUEL

1220.00

230.00
150.00

1800.00
99.60
850.00

358

365
364

596
361
372

19SS-64

19SS-68
19SS-70

19S8S-72
19SS-71
19SS-74



